
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/10/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:29:54 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/7/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening 
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0511,HHR1700000001,6 CMA,0511,HHR1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Electronic Benefits Transfer (EBT) System FIDELITY INFORMATION SERVICES LLC 10/18/2016 03/02/2017 14,334,909.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000010,3 CCT,0211,GSD1700000005,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Water Treatment and Legionella Testing 
Service

AQUA SCIENCE INC 02/15/2017 03/03/2017 64,316.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000029,3 CPO,0310,DNR1700000038,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Edray Fish Hatchery/Roof Replacement 
Project

NEHEMIAH CONSTRUCTION LLC 01/24/2017 03/06/2017 58,900.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000012,1 CPO,0313,DEP1700000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION

Adobe ColdFusion License & Support  BTO17-
55

Aprisa Technology Llc 01/19/2017 03/02/2017 26,355.78

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1700000010,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1700000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL LIMESTONE GRAVEL-POINT PLEASANT 
MOTOR POOL

LETART CORPORATION INC 02/14/2017 03/03/2017 100,920.00

CRFQ,0608,DEN1700000001,3 CPO,0608,DEN1700000004,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS JOHN DEERE 5055E TRACTOR AND 
ATTACHMENTS OR EQUAL

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 01/17/2017 03/06/2017 41,236.00

CRFQ,0608,MOC1700000001,1 CMA,0608,MOC1700000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS TRASH AND REFUSE SERVICE-MOUNT 
OLIVE CC

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WV INC 02/28/2017 03/06/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF1700000004,1 CPO,0613,VNF1700000003,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS TOOLCAT 5600G SERIES OR EQUAL WITH 
ATTACHMENTS

BOBCAT OF ADVANTAGE VALLEY 02/07/2017 03/02/2017 42,913.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000040,3 CMA,0803,DOT1700000032,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Contract to Provide: Steel Double Drum Roller STATE EQUIPMENT INC 01/17/2017 03/03/2017 0.00


	A20170307_cover2.pdf
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status


